
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
25 
21 
44 
17 
69 

Name 
Milly Hellberg 
Leo Norrström 
Ville Fransson 
Nicke Fransson 
Leo Hofmeijer 

Class 
Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Junior B 

Best Tm 
46.206 
48.252 
49.124 
50.124 
56.751 

Diff 

2.046 
2.918 
3.918 

10.545 

Best Speed 
50,643 
48,495 
47,635 
46,684 
41,233 

In Lap 
10 
8 

10 
13 
4 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-05 13:29:51 

Chef tidtagning sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Live Timing:   www.scorit.live         välj RM4 Hedemora 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora 
Minimoto Junior B 

Tidskörning Kval 

Qualifying started at 13:15:22 

Hedemora 0,650 km 

2025-07-05 13:15 


