

Lilla TT-loppet RM4 Hedemora

Sorted on best lap time

Minimoto Junior B

Hedemora 0,650 km

Tidskörning Kval

2025-07-05 13:15

Qualifying started at 13:15:22

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	25	Milly Hellberg	Junior B	46.206		50,643	10	SWEDEN
2	21	Leo Norrström	Junior B	48.252	2.046	48,495	8	SWEDEN
3	44	Ville Fransson	Junior B	49.124	2.918	47,635	10	SWEDEN
4	17	Nicke Fransson	Junior B	50.124	3.918	46,684	13	SWEDEN
5	69	Leo Hofmeijer	Junior B	56.751	10.545	41,233	4	SWEDEN